Details of tender are as under:- 

1. Name of the work PROPOSED INTERIOR WORKS AT STATE BANK OF INDIA, 
SANSARPUR TERRACE BRANCH, DISTT. KANGRA (HP) 

2. Time allowed for completion 60 days 
 Estimated Cost Rs 12,77,996/- + GST 

3. Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 12,500/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand Five Hundred 
Only) by crossed Bank draft/Banker’s cheque drawn in 
favour of State Bank of India payable at UNA . 
Offline submission of EMD up to 06/02/2026 up to 3:00pm   
EMD in sealed envelope to be submitted at the office of: 
The Regional Manager, 
State Bank of India, RBO-V,

[...]

order situation, climatic conditions local authorities requirement, traffic regulations etc. 

The tenderer shall be solely responsible for considering the financial effect of any or all the factors while 
submitting his tender. 

4. EARNEST MONEY 
4.1. The tenderers are requested to submit the Earnest Money of Rs. 12,500/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand Five 
Hundred  Only) by means of Demand Draft / Pay Order from any Scheduled  Nationalized Bank drawn in favour of 
SBI and payable at UNA . 
4.2. EMD in any other form other than as specified above will not be accepted. Tender not   accompanied by the 

Page 8 of 48